

**Court No. - 43**

**Case :-** CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1905 of 1987

**Appellant :-** Ram Shanker Tiwari And Others

**Respondent :-** State Of U.P.

**Counsel for Appellant :-** H.N. Singh, K.K. Misra , H.P. Misra

**Hon'ble Pankaj Naqvi,J.**

**Hon'ble Suresh Kumar Gupta,J.**

List in the next cause list showing the name of S/Sri H.N. Singh, H.P. Mishra and K.K. Mishra as counsel for appellants.

**Order Date :-** 3.9.2019

Vibha Singh