



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1905 of 1987

Ram Shanker Tiwari And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Anil Kumar Tiwari, H.N. Singh, H.P. Misra, K.K. Misra
Counsel for Respondent(s) :

Court No. - 45

**HON'BLE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J.
HON'BLE LAKSHMI KANT SHUKLA, J.**

1. Registry is directed to prepare the paper book of the records which are available.
2. List this appeal on 01.07.2026.

(Lakshmi Kant Shukla,J.) (Chandra Dhari Singh,J.)

April 28, 2026
Atul